CE2 (CERES 2) Series Hazardous Location Lighting
KEY FEATURES & BENEFITS
LUMENS & OPTICS
CERTIFICATIONS / RATINGSSPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS & WEIGHT
46.38”
46.38”
3.

K = 6000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING GUIDE
VOLTAGE 120vAC / 277vAC / 480vAC(80w model only)
WATTAGE 40w / 60w / 80w / 120w / 150w / 240w /
300w
COLOR TEMP 3000 / 5000 / 6000 Kelvin
HOUSING Coated Copper free Aluminum Alloy
COLOR Gray
LENS Tempered Glass
LIFETIME 60,000 hrs L70
CRI ≥ 80 (3000K) / ≥70 (5000K/6000K)
BEAM ANGLES X-116° / Y-114°
POWER FACTOR cos ≥ 0.9, cos ≥ 0.87 (480vAC)
PROTECTION IP67 / NEMA 6
DIMMING None Dimming
WARRANTY 5 Year Limited Warranty
(See high ambient temperature applications for warranty exceptions)
Luminous & Intensity Distribution DiagramPolar Luminous & Intensity Distribution
137-18 250.0 250.13
C0/180
C90/270
UNIT: cd
SMD test
-90
-120 120
-150 150
-/+180
90
-60 60
-30
0
30
0 0
ANGLE (DEG)
SMD test
351
281
211
140
70.2
0.0
-180 -135 -90 -45 0 45 90 135 180
C0/180
C90/270
CE2-4 - 4ft Model
CE2-2 - 2ft Model
•Class I, Div 2,
Groups A, B, C, D
• UL 844
• UL 1598 Luminaries
• UL 8750
• CSA C22.2 No. 137-18
• CSA C22.2 No. 250.0
• CSA C22.2 No. 250.13
•SMD - driver on board LED technology for enhanced reliability and
thermal resistance.
•Crush resistant with high impact resistance.